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Airway Fun Center
Reprint of Scores -- Week 1

Lane 11 1 - A Better Way Tree Care   Week 1  9/2/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Brett Beebe bk202 16 170 257 234 661 709
D-Bo Bonds bk208 10 180 203 215 598 628
Matt Carpenter bk196 21 177 163 193 533 596
Charles Dennany bk218 1 224 223 205 652 655
Ted Beebe bk217 2 225 172 145 542 548

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 976 1018 992 2986 2986

Handicap 50 50 50 150
Total 1026 1068 1042 2986 3136

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Match Points Won 3.0 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0

Total Points Won 3.0 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0

Lane 12 2 - The Bearded Clams   Week 1  9/2/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Chad Pitock 143 69 127 157 145 429 636
Luke Dennet 140 72 149 152 120 421 637
Andrew Bauman 129 81 102 100 185 387 630
Robert Potyala 136 75 134 156 118 408 633
Joe Vecore 206 12 214 233 173 620 656

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 726 798 741 2265 2265

Handicap 309 309 309 927
Total 1035 1107 1050 2265 3192

Team Points Won 4.0 4.0 4.0 15.0 15.0
Match Points Won 2.0 3.0 2.0 7.0 7.0

Total Points Won 6.0 7.0 6.0 22.0 22.0
Lane 13 3 - St. Julian Winery   Week 1  9/2/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Scott Goodrich bk176 39 168 150 198 516 633
Cody Cook bk130 81 136 103 138 377 620
Greg Eshuis bk198 19 249 165 213 627 684
Bryan VanDam bk197 20 213 146 251 610 670
Drew Cardella bk211 8 200 256 194 650 674

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 966 820 994 2780 2780

Handicap 167 167 167 501
Total 1133 987 1161 2780 3281

Team Points Won 4.0 0.0 4.0 11.0 11.0
Match Points Won 4.0 2.0 4.0 10.0 10.0

Total Points Won 8.0 2.0 8.0 21.0 21.0

Lane 14 4 - Chips & Dips   Week 1  9/2/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jaedyn Strickland bk202 16 158 186 210 554 602
AJ Pringle bk200 18 196 200 173 569 623
Elgin Pringle bk166 48 103 134 136 373 517
Tony C. Pringle bk184 32 a164 a164 a164 492 588
Klay Johnson bk214 5 255 218 248 721 736

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 876 902 931 2709 2709

Handicap 119 119 119 357
Total 995 1021 1050 2709 3066

Team Points Won 0.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 1.0 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.0

Total Points Won 1.0 7.0 1.0 9.0 9.0

Lane 15 5 - Great Lakes Essential Power   Week 1  9/2/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tim Beebe Sr bk200 18 203 229 205 637 691
Jerry Jasper bk160 54 129 151 176 456 618
Marty Moon bk171 44 136 166 184 486 618
Paul Boaz bk180 36 213 202 168 583 691
Dan Switzer bk180 36 237 175 203 615 723

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 918 923 936 2777 2777

Handicap 188 188 188 564
Total 1106 1111 1124 2777 3341

Team Points Won 0.0 4.0 4.0 11.0 11.0
Match Points Won 3.0 5.0 5.0 13.0 13.0

Total Points Won 3.0 9.0 9.0 24.0 24.0

Lane 16 6 - Aha   Week 1  9/2/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Mike Dalrymple bk188 28 192 178 162 532 616
VACANT 120 90 v120 v120 v120 360 630
Dale Jager bk184 32 143 124 159 426 522
Stan R. Vandervort II bk184 32 234 182 171 587 683
Troy Dalrymple bk190 27 225 180 167 572 653

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 914 784 779 2477 2477

Handicap 209 209 209 627
Total 1123 993 988 2477 3104

Team Points Won 4.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

Total Points Won 6.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 6.0
Lane 17 7 - Glah Glah 2.0   Week 1  9/2/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ray Drain bk165 49 181 182 177 540 687
Tahreed Armstrong bk203 15 213 179 210 602 647
Seth Douglas bk160 54 143 155 156 454 616
Ryan Clark bk187 29 162 182 148 492 579
Jonathan Durden bk205 13 171 159 199 529 568

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 870 857 890 2617 2617

Handicap 160 160 160 480
Total 1030 1017 1050 2617 3097

Team Points Won 4.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 4.0 1.0 2.0 7.0 7.0

Total Points Won 8.0 1.0 2.0 11.0 11.0

Lane 18 8 - Sir Home Improvements   Week 1  9/2/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Brandon Onstott bk194 23 160 247 208 615 684
Michael Price bk187 29 176 187 161 524 611
Roy Menken bk216 3 a196 a196 a196 588 597
Matt Gordon bk213 6 190 221 214 625 643
Brian Burlingham bk213 6 170 236 215 621 639

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 892 1087 994 2973 2973

Handicap 67 67 67 201
Total 959 1154 1061 2973 3174

Team Points Won 0.0 4.0 4.0 11.0 11.0
Match Points Won 1.0 4.0 3.0 8.0 8.0

Total Points Won 1.0 8.0 7.0 19.0 19.0
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Lane 19 9 - Classics   Week 1  9/2/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
John Broadwater bk191 26 182 206 184 572 650
Greg Heuser bk150 63 137 141 155 433 622
Scott Donahue 120 90 v120 v120 v120 360 630
Bobby Freeto bk204 14 174 153 181 508 550
Steve Appell bk199 18 177 233 224 634 688

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 790 853 864 2507 2507

Handicap 211 211 211 633
Total 1001 1064 1075 2507 3140

Team Points Won 0.0 4.0 4.0 11.0 11.0
Match Points Won 0.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 8.0

Total Points Won 0.0 8.0 8.0 19.0 19.0

Lane 20 10 - Who Cares   Week 1  9/2/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
John Woolley bk193 24 189 185 127 501 573
Scott Sebastian bk186 30 191 122 152 465 555
Doug Berger bk175 40 211 149 218 578 698
Rob Wellington bk177 38 169 178 133 480 594
Ryan Kosanke bk219 0 223 193 171 587 587

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 983 827 801 2611 2611

Handicap 132 132 132 396
Total 1115 959 933 2611 3007

Team Points Won 4.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 5.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 7.0

Total Points Won 9.0 1.0 1.0 11.0 11.0
Lane 21 11 - Trash Pandas   Week 1  9/2/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Chris Thornburg bk166 48 163 201 156 520 664
Cory Merfeld bk173 42 214 185 194 593 719
Kurt Mitchell bk183 33 195 172 183 550 649
Kevin Stamats bk203 15 154 172 183 509 554
Michael Schneider bk202 16 197 237 218 652 700

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 923 967 934 2824 2824

Handicap 154 154 154 462
Total 1077 1121 1088 2824 3286

Team Points Won 0.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0

Total Points Won 2.0 6.0 2.0 10.0 10.0

Lane 22 12 - Smokin' Butchers   Week 1  9/2/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
David Summy bk165 49 185 134 169 488 635
Josh Hart bk186 30 207 224 185 616 706
Matt Hart bk178 37 186 179 175 540 651
John Mengel bk189 27 160 196 204 560 641
Marvin Broekhuizen bk182 34 193 165 205 563 665

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 931 898 938 2767 2767

Handicap 177 177 177 531
Total 1108 1075 1115 2767 3298

Team Points Won 4.0 0.0 4.0 11.0 11.0
Match Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 9.0

Total Points Won 7.0 3.0 7.0 20.0 20.0

Lane 23 13 - Reunion Tour   Week 1  9/2/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Bailey Brandt bk189 27 152 211 193 556 637
Joel Parish bk205 13 158 202 170 530 569
Erik Chesser bk181 35 137 223 192 552 657
Doug Reisterer bk196 21 209 189 183 581 644
Myke Brandt bk211 8 167 214 215 596 620

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 823 1039 953 2815 2815

Handicap 104 104 104 312
Total 927 1143 1057 2815 3127

Team Points Won 0.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 0.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0

Total Points Won 0.0 6.0 2.0 8.0 8.0

Lane 24 14 - Spare's Suck   Week 1  9/2/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Brian Coomes bk209 9 204 161 179 544 571
Peyton Long 208 10 215 218 192 625 655
Doug Ballard 183 33 161 169 219 549 648
Brett Cook 218 1 242 225 189 656 659
Derek Ballard 217 2 185 243 225 653 659

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 1007 1016 1004 3027 3027

Handicap 55 55 55 165
Total 1062 1071 1059 3027 3192

Team Points Won 4.0 0.0 4.0 11.0 11.0
Match Points Won 5.0 3.0 3.0 11.0 11.0

Total Points Won 9.0 3.0 7.0 22.0 22.0
Lane 25 15 - Sounds Great DJ Service   Week 1  9/2/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jason Black 160 54 160 156 164 480 642
Vic Minnard bk161 53 167 143 169 479 638
Steve Pell bk164 50 193 182 161 536 686
Jim Sportel bk189 27 159 196 158 513 594
Vacant 120 90 v120 v120 v120 360 630

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 799 797 772 2368 2368

Handicap 274 274 274 822
Total 1073 1071 1046 2368 3190

Team Points Won 0.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 2.0 3.0 2.0 7.0 7.0

Total Points Won 2.0 7.0 2.0 11.0 11.0

Lane 26 16 - South Beach   Week 1  9/2/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Juawon Bell bk158 55 199 143 143 485 650
Jay Todd bk184 32 135 189 171 495 591
Deonte Daniels bk188 28 194 165 244 603 687
Willie Smith bk196 21 227 166 170 563 626
Jahke Young bk219 0 227 224 224 675 675

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 982 887 952 2821 2821

Handicap 136 136 136 408
Total 1118 1023 1088 2821 3229

Team Points Won 4.0 0.0 4.0 11.0 11.0
Match Points Won 3.0 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0

Total Points Won 7.0 2.0 7.0 19.0 19.0
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Lane 27 17 - Coneheads   Week 1  9/2/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Joseph Baldwin bk180 36 142 201 205 548 656
Rich Kortman bk174 41 170 194 180 544 667
Len Williams bk201 17 190 183 228 601 652
William Soltes bk219 0 179 232 269 680 680
Steve Sawyers bk229 0 225 243 249 717 717

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 906 1053 1131 3090 3090

Handicap 94 94 94 282
Total 1000 1147 1225 3090 3372

Team Points Won 0.0 4.0 4.0 11.0 11.0
Match Points Won 1.0 4.0 5.0 10.0 10.0

Total Points Won 1.0 8.0 9.0 21.0 21.0

Lane 28 18 - Team Toyota   Week 1  9/2/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Thomas Carter bk119 90 132 109 135 376 646
Cathy Ryan bk166 48 191 157 151 499 643
Dick Buckner bk167 47 174 147 184 505 646
Jeff L'Esperance bk173 42 169 188 204 561 687
Bill Benn bk176 39 153 222 189 564 681

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 819 823 863 2505 2505

Handicap 266 266 266 798
Total 1085 1089 1129 2505 3303

Team Points Won 4.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 4.0 1.0 0.0 5.0 5.0

Total Points Won 8.0 1.0 0.0 9.0 9.0
Lane 29 19 - Icon Rolling Thunder   Week 1  9/2/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tim Lutz 187 29 187 132 243 562 649
Jim Walenga 173 42 163 200 158 521 647
Patrick McVerry 160 54 157 168 155 480 642
John Snyder bk184 32 195 187 180 562 658
Steve Myers bk203 15 142 190 224 556 601

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 844 877 960 2681 2681

Handicap 172 172 172 516
Total 1016 1049 1132 2681 3197

Team Points Won 0.0 4.0 4.0 11.0 11.0
Match Points Won 3.0 4.0 3.0 10.0 10.0

Total Points Won 3.0 8.0 7.0 21.0 21.0

Lane 30 20 - Team 20   Week 1  9/2/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Dale Ashmore 185 31 155 218 182 555 648
Luke Ashmore 134 77 141 118 143 402 633
VACANT 120 90 a100 a100 a100 300 570
Phil Kiewiet 177 38 163 172 198 533 647
Mike Sutton 167 47 194 138 169 501 642

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 753 746 792 2291 2291

Handicap 283 283 283 849
Total 1036 1029 1075 2291 3140

Team Points Won 4.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 2.0 1.0 2.0 5.0 5.0

Total Points Won 6.0 1.0 2.0 9.0 9.0
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